11:00 am

11:05 am

11:05 am

1110 am

11:15 am
11:20 am

11:25 am

12:25 pm

12:45 pm

VI,

VI

VIIIL

IX

Atlanta

WORK
SOURCE

GEORGIA

A proud partner of the Am

etwork

WorkSource Atlanta Local Workforce Development Board
Thursday, January 14, 2021 (11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.)
Microsoft Teams Meeting Link
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)
+1470-705-2654,978489666#

Call to Order

Roll Call
Public Comment
Adoption of Agenda

Approval of November Meeting Minutes
Welcome Remarks

Presentation/Discussion

City of Atlanta Data & Disparities

Action Items for 2021

Adoption of the Demand Occupation List

Eligible Training Provider Application -
Goodwill of North Georgia

e Technology

e Welding

e Forklift

e Supply Chain Operation & Management

Adjournment

Patricia Horton, Chair

Patricia Horton, Chair
Patricia Horton, Chair
Patricia Horton, Chair

Patricia Horton, Chair
Katerina Taylor, Executive Director

Katerina Taylor, Executive Director

Sarah Flesher, Atlanta Career Rise
Dr. Michael Rich, Emory University
Moshe Haspel, Emory University

Katerina Taylor, Executive Director

Patricia Horton, Chair



