

WorkSource Atlanta Local Workforce Development Board

Thursday, January 14, 2021 (11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.) Microsoft Teams Meeting Link

Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

+1 470-705-2654,,978489666#

11:00 am	l.	Call to Order	Patricia Horton, Chair
11:05 am	II.	Roll Call	Patricia Horton, Chair
11:05 am	III.	Public Comment	Patricia Horton, Chair
11:10 am	IV.	Adoption of Agenda	Patricia Horton, Chair
11:15 am	٧.	Approval of November Meeting Minutes	Patricia Horton, Chair
11:20 am	VI.	Welcome Remarks	Katerina Taylor, Executive Director
11:25 am	VII.	Presentation/Discussion	Katerina Taylor, Executive Director
		City of Atlanta Data & Disparities	Sarah Flesher, Atlanta Career Rise Dr. Michael Rich, Emory University Moshe Haspel, Emory University
12:25 pm	VIII.	Action Items for 2021	Katerina Taylor, Executive Director
		Adoption of the Demand Occupation List	
		Eligible Training Provider Application - Goodwill of North Georgia • Technology • Welding • Forklift • Supply Chain Operation & Management	
12:45 pm	IX	Adjournment	Patricia Horton, Chair